Bahnfinale Thiiringen 2025

Datum
Ergebnis
Anzahl
Platz Nr
1 82
2 57
3 80
4 60
5 78
6 72
7 74
8 65
9 52
10 66
11 51
12 64
13 68
14 75
15 59
16 67
17 61
18 63
19 62

Jg

2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013

27.09.2025

Ul3m

19

Name

SECKEL
KNOCH

SIMON
SEIDENZAHL
MACKENSEN
VONDERLIND
BARKOWSKY
JURGEL
HAGER
TOPFER
LANGENHAHN
HAYNERT
KOCH
GENTSCH
PRASCHAK
ZIMMERMANN
SIRTL
WOLLNER
TRUMMER

27.09.2025

Vorname

Oskar
Ares

Max

Toni

Aris

Felix

Hugo

Willem August
Richard

Mato

Julius

Miron Jasper
Bruno Nikolai
Lias

Tim

Paul

Leander
Magnus
Arthur

Omnium gesamt

Verein

RSC Waltershausen-Gotha

SSV Gera 1990
RSC Turbine Erfurt
SSV Gera 1990
RSC Turbine Erfurt
Léwen Weimar
RSC Turbine Erfurt
SV Sémmerda
SSV Gera 1990

SV S6mmerda
RSV Sonneberg
SSV Gera 1990
Léwen Weimar
RSC Turbine Erfurt
SSV Gera 1990

SV S6mmerda
SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990

www.ssv-gera.de

UCI-ID

10140033022
10126286001

10128772231
10152477617
10149188610
10159334103
10138391395
10135866769
10129668267
10119561675
10138383517
10152478425
10133265957
10152708902
10148138077
10141582089
10152952311
10153785703
10140029180

Zeit

41,15
43,22
43,17
45,54
46,73
44,54
45,27
45,56
46,75
44,38
49,29
50,08
48,95
46,55
48,87
49,75
49,91
50,57
54,69

ZF Scr AF Ges

1 i 2 4
3 2 1 6
2 4 4 10
7 3 5 15
10 5 3 18
5 6 7 18
6 7 6 19
8 9 8 25
11 8 10 29
4 13 12 29
14 11 9 34
17 10 11 38
13 12 13 38
9 16 14 39
12 14 15 41
15 17 16 48
16 15 17 48
18 18 19 55
19 19 18 s6



